
P o ster Sessio n

“M ental files in perspective”
Jos ef  Perner

K eyno te Talk

Lunch

“The bio cultural develo pm ent o f m indreading: The 
ro le o f language, pragm atics, and so cial interactio n”
M arco F enici

Registratio n9:30-10:00
10:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:30-17 :00

17 :00-18:30

“H o w  the chim panzee (and raven) go t a 
theo ry o f m ind w itho ut even trying”
D aniel Povinelli

K eyno te Talk

Lunch

“C an sto ries im pro ve o ur so cial abilities and ho w  
w o uld w e kno w ?”
Raym ond M ar

9:00-10:30

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

16:00-17 :30

Saturday, A pril 7  th

Sunday, A pril 8 th


